
Bid 
Item Bid Description QTY UOM Unit Price EXTENDED 

PRICE Unit Price EXTENDED 
PRICE Unit Price EXTENDED 

PRICE Unit Price EXTENDED 
PRICE Unit Price EXTENDED PRICE Unit Price EXTENDED 

PRICE
1 Mobilization & Demobilization             1 LS 107,264.00$      107,264.00$   $      9,300.00 9,300.00$       $    14,226.00 14,226.00$     $    31,322.00 31,322.00$     $    20,000.00 20,000.00$            $      9,820.00 9,820.00$      
2 Project Administration             1 LS 124,784.00$      124,784.00$  15,000.00$    15,000.00$    1,500.00$      1,500.00$      25,875.00$    25,875.00$    1,000.00$      1,000.00$             1,500.00$      1,500.00$      
3 Silt Fence, TESC, Inlet Protection             1 LS 13,830.00$        13,830.00$    5,000.00$      5,000.00$      15,118.00$    15,118.00$    12,981.00$    12,981.00$    6,738.00$      6,738.00$             12,787.50$    12,787.50$    
4 Temporary 6' Security Fence             1 LS 6,500.00$         6,500.00$      3,000.00$      3,000.00$      500.00$         500.00$         11,684.00$    11,684.00$    1,000.00$      1,000.00$             1,500.00$      1,500.00$      
5 Demolish Light Poles             1 LS 8,000.00$         8,000.00$      5,000.00$      5,000.00$      500.00$         500.00$         4,849.00$      4,849.00$      250.00$         250.00$                3,500.00$      3,500.00$      
6 Backfill Service Pit             1 LS 680.00$            680.00$         3,000.00$      3,000.00$      2,092.00$      2,092.00$      5,087.00$      5,087.00$      2,850.00$      2,850.00$             4,950.00$      4,950.00$      
7 Cut and Cap Utility             1 LS 12,000.00$        12,000.00$    15,000.00$    15,000.00$    2,500.00$      2,500.00$      18,075.00$    18,075.00$    3,800.00$      3,800.00$             3,500.00$      3,500.00$      
8 Hazardous Material Abatement             1 LS 8,656.00$         8,656.00$      12,000.00$    12,000.00$    5,000.00$      5,000.00$      9,323.00$      9,323.00$      13,000.00$    13,000.00$           5,500.00$      5,500.00$      
9 Building 1 Demolition             1 LS 429,331.00$      429,331.00$  220,000.00$  220,000.00$  112,525.00$  112,525.00$  434,085.00$  434,085.00$  187,500.00$  187,500.00$         227,465.40$  227,465.40$  
10 Building 2 Demolition             1 LS 3,501.00$         3,501.00$      3,000.00$      3,000.00$      1,500.00$      1,500.00$      3,323.00$      3,323.00$      1,620.00$      1,620.00$             3,300.00$      3,300.00$      
11 Building 3 Demolition             1 LS 18,568.00$        18,568.00$    15,000.00$    15,000.00$    10,300.00$    10,300.00$    17,517.00$    17,517.00$    9,000.00$      9,000.00$             10,937.50$    10,937.50$    
12 Building 4 Demolition             1 LS 5,050.00$         5,050.00$      5,000.00$      5,000.00$      1,000.00$      1,000.00$      2,899.00$      2,899.00$      1,980.00$      1,980.00$             2,075.00$      2,075.00$      
13 Construction Entrance Stabilization             1 LS 3,500.00$         3,500.00$      3,000.00$      3,000.00$      2,500.00$      2,500.00$      13,392.00$    13,392.00$    2,000.00$      2,000.00$             7,000.00$      7,000.00$      
14 Building 6 Demolition             1 LS 43,440.00$        43,440.00$    30,000.00$    30,000.00$    47,212.00$    47,212.00$    84,800.00$    84,800.00$    24,000.00$    24,000.00$           34,125.00$    34,125.00$    
15 Building 7 Demolition             1 LS 14,300.00$        14,300.00$    15,000.00$    15,000.00$    10,780.00$    10,780.00$    19,405.00$    19,405.00$    8,580.00$      8,580.00$             13,650.00$    13,650.00$    
16 Unforeseen Conditions Contingency             1 LS 25,000.00$        25,000.00$    25,000.00$    25,000.00$    25,000.00$    25,000.00$    25,000.00$    25,000.00$    25,000.00$    25,000.00$           25,000.00$    25,000.00$    

824,404.00$  383,300.00$  252,253.00$  719,617.00$  308,318.00$         366,610.40$  
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE Engineer's Estimate Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
BID SECURITY INCLUDED Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
APPARENT RANKING: 5 1 10 Non-Responsive 4

Unit Price EXTENDED 
PRICE Unit Price EXTENDED 

PRICE Unit Price EXTENDED 
PRICE Unit Price EXTENDED 

PRICE Unit Price EXTENDED PRICE Unit Price EXTENDED 
PRICE

1 Mobilization & Demobilization             1 LS  $         6,000.00 6,000.00$       $    35,000.00 35,000.00$     $    38,700.00 38,700.00$     $    10,890.00 10,890.00$     $    25,000.00 25,000.00$            $      5,000.00 5,000.00$      
2 Project Administration             1 LS 66,700.00$        66,700.00$    85,000.00$    85,000.00$    18,800.00$    18,800.00$    2,980.00$      2,980.00$      60,000.00$    60,000.00$           5,000.00$      5,000.00$      
3 Silt Fence, TESC, Inlet Protection             1 LS 11,400.00$        11,400.00$    35,000.00$    35,000.00$    13,400.00$    13,400.00$    38,200.00$    38,200.00$    40,000.00$    40,000.00$           13,780.00$    13,780.00$    
4 Temporary 6' Security Fence             1 LS 1,500.00$         1,500.00$      20,000.00$    20,000.00$    10,000.00$    10,000.00$    1,190.00$      1,190.00$      10,000.00$    10,000.00$           22,598.00$    22,598.00$    
5 Demolish Light Poles             1 LS 3,000.00$         3,000.00$      12,000.00$    12,000.00$    500.00$         500.00$         510.00$         510.00$         1,500.00$      1,500.00$             1,004.00$      1,004.00$      
6 Backfill Service Pit             1 LS 2,200.00$         2,200.00$      16,000.00$    16,000.00$    1,500.00$      1,500.00$      3,090.00$      3,090.00$      2,500.00$      2,500.00$             3,460.00$      3,460.00$      
7 Cut and Cap Utility             1 LS 9,600.00$         9,600.00$      18,000.00$    18,000.00$    12,000.00$    12,000.00$    19,040.00$    19,040.00$    25,000.00$    25,000.00$           36,051.00$    36,051.00$    
8 Hazardous Material Abatement             1 LS 15,000.00$        15,000.00$    20,000.00$    20,000.00$    18,700.00$    18,700.00$    7,710.00$      7,710.00$      29,000.00$    29,000.00$           7,628.00$      7,628.00$      
9 Building 1 Demolition             1 LS 178,000.00$      178,000.00$  195,000.00$  195,000.00$  256,352.52$  256,352.52$  152,230.00$  152,230.00$  177,000.00$  177,000.00$         205,654.25$  205,654.25$  
10 Building 2 Demolition             1 LS 7,800.00$         7,800.00$      15,000.00$    15,000.00$    1,845.43$      1,845.43$      540.00$         540.00$         3,000.00$      3,000.00$             1,548.00$      1,548.00$      
11 Building 3 Demolition             1 LS 8,800.00$         8,800.00$      15,000.00$    15,000.00$    11,087.18$    11,087.18$    2,590.00$      2,590.00$      5,000.00$      5,000.00$             10,379.00$    10,379.00$    
12 Building 4 Demolition             1 LS 2,700.00$         2,700.00$      7,500.00$      7,500.00$      2,977.72$      2,977.72$      540.00$         540.00$         1,000.00$      1,000.00$             2,003.00$      2,003.00$      
13 Construction Entrance Stabilization             1 LS 3,000.00$         3,000.00$      15,000.00$    15,000.00$    7,500.00$      7,500.00$      8,490.00$      8,490.00$      5,000.00$      5,000.00$             2,000.00$      2,000.00$      
14 Building 6 Demolition             1 LS 11,000.00$        11,000.00$    30,000.00$    30,000.00$    66,809.34$    66,809.34$    26,850.00$    26,850.00$    71,000.00$    71,000.00$           40,360.00$    40,360.00$    
15 Building 7 Demolition             1 LS 8,500.00$         8,500.00$      15,000.00$    15,000.00$    10,888.32$    10,888.32$    2,590.00$      2,590.00$      9,900.00$      9,900.00$             8,848.00$      8,848.00$      
16 Unforeseen Conditions Contingency             1 LS 25,000.00$        25,000.00$    25,000.00$    25,000.00$    25,000.00$    25,000.00$    25,000.00$    25,000.00$    25,000.00$    25,000.00$           25,000.00$    25,000.00$    

360,200.00$  558,500.00$  496,060.51$  302,440.00$  489,900.00$         390,313.25$  
Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

3 9 8 2 7 6

TAXABLE BASE BID SUBTOTAL

Anderson Environmental 
Contracting, LLC Groat Brothers Inc.Name of Bidder:

PROJECT TITLE: DEMO BLDG & RAIL AT 4012 SR 509
Contract Number 072141 Project Number:  101650.01

Bid Results
Bid Opening Date: April 15, 2025 @ 2:00 PM (PST)

Rivers Edge Environmental 
Services, Inc.Skycorp, Ltd. 3 King Environmental, Inc.

Construction Group 
International LLC DP Excavation NW Construction General 

Contracting, Inc. Dickson Company Titan Earthwork LLC Ascendent LLC
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